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Women / XB / JR A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabelle Schwarte408
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.600 9.6009.675 38.225
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maddie Sloane451
Truckee

9.425 9.575 9.1009.575 37.675
2 3 2 5 2 

2 

Emily Choe418
Golden Bear

9.400 9.625 9.0759.550 37.650
3 1 3 6 3 

3 

Jenifer Olayo440
Peninsula

9.525 9.475 9.4009.225 37.625
1 4 8 2 4 

4 

Makayla Fong436
Gymtowne SSF

9.350 9.325 9.2009.400 37.275
4T 8T 4 3 5 

5 

Sylvie Foley-Maddox419
Golden Bear

9.275 9.150 9.0259.350 36.800
6 10 5 7 6 

6 

Kirigin Loutas448
Rising Star

8.900 9.375 9.1509.325 36.750
13 6T 6 4 7 

7 

Kylie Russell416
Flip2It

9.200 9.425 8.9009.200 36.725
8T 5 9 8T 8 

8 

Claire Sheidenberger417
Flip2It

9.250 9.375 8.9008.950 36.475
7 6T 11T 8T 9 

9 

Anya Arora452
Twisters

9.125 9.325 8.8509.025 36.325
11 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Aviana Crosby465
Apex

9.000 8.800 8.6009.250 35.650
12 13T 7 12* 11T

11T

Denise Pacheco460
V-Force

9.200 8.900 8.6008.950 35.650
8T 12 11T 12* 11T

11T

Raemani Walker441
Pacific Edge

9.175 9.050 8.5008.450 35.175
10 11 14 14 13 

13 

Jordan Mello431
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.800 8.1508.200 34.000
15 13T 15 16 14 

14 

Quinn Pilolla473
Central Coast

8.875 8.750 8.4257.450 33.500
14 15 16 15 15 

15 

Reece Vormbaum458
Twisters

7.600 0.000 8.8008.825 25.225
16 16 13 11 16 

16 
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Women / XB / JR B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Jaffery422
Golden Bear

9.500 9.400 9.2759.525 37.700
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Saya Quiroz467
Peninsula

9.100 9.425 9.3009.500 37.325
8T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Jillian Noblejas443
Pacific West

9.400 9.450 9.1509.200 37.200
2T 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Lindsay Harrison420
Golden Bear

9.400 9.500 9.1509.100 37.150
2T 1 8 6T 4T

4T

Yiyi Qin456
Twisters

9.225 9.375 9.2009.350 37.150
6 6T 3 5 4T

4T

Katie Yue471
Peninsula

8.950 9.375 9.4759.325 37.125
11T 6T 4 1 6T

6T

Noa Sharon457
Twisters

9.325 9.475 9.0509.275 37.125
4 2 6 9 6T

6T

Mannat Bajwa413
Classic

8.950 8.875 9.2509.300 36.375
11T 15 5 4 8T

8T

Ashley Moore450
Truckee

9.275 9.175 8.9259.000 36.375
5 9 9 10 8T

8T

Luciana Baksheeff403
Accel

9.100 9.100 9.1508.350 35.700
8T 10 16 6T 10 

10 

Rasheeda Murphy442
Pacific West

8.875 9.200 8.5508.575 35.200
13 8 13T 14 11 

11 

Zoey Hagler430
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.950 8.6508.825 35.125
16 12T 10 12 12 

12 

Olivia Firpo428
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.675 8.8008.700 34.925
15 17 11 11 13 

13 

Kelsey Weaver461
V-Force

9.000 9.025 8.0008.675 34.700
10 11 12 16T 14 

14 

Tatiana Perez432
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.750 8.5758.450 34.600
14 16 15 13 15 

15 

Angelique Valdez414
Rising Star

8.325 8.950 8.0008.575 33.850
18 12T 13T 16T 16 

16 

Alina Sanchez439
Impact

9.125 8.550 8.3507.800 33.825
7 18 18 15 17 

17 

Christina Poulatian433
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.900 8.0008.250 33.800
17 14 17 16T 18 

18 
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Women / XB / JR C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Martin423
Golden Bear

9.475 9.500 9.3259.550 37.850
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrianna Paulson444
Pacific West

9.650 9.550 9.0759.450 37.725
1 4 2 8T 2 

2 

Morgan Baudler410
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.600 9.2009.350 37.500
3T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Sophia Jacobs421
Golden Bear

9.325 9.325 9.2509.425 37.325
6 9 3 3 4 

4 

Joyce Huang462
West Coast

9.350 9.475 9.1509.000 36.975
3T 7 12 5T 5 

5 

Kate Culver454
Twisters

9.250 9.700 9.2758.725 36.950
9 1 14T 2 6 

6 

Emma Underwood411
CGA

9.300 9.625 8.9509.025 36.900
7T 2 11 10 7 

7 

Grace Culver453
Twisters

9.300 9.525 8.8509.200 36.875
7T 5 6 12 8 

8 

Kendall Clemons446
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.150 9.0759.225 36.625
10 11 5 8T 9 

9 

Addison Fields447
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.400 8.7509.100 36.600
3T 8 9T 13 10 

10 

Isabela Delvalle404
Accel

9.100 9.075 9.1509.150 36.475
12 12 8 5T 11 

11 

Allie Antoun445
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.200 9.1008.950 36.275
14 10 13 7 12 

12 

Haley Matthes-Davis424
Golden Bear

9.075 8.525 8.9009.175 35.675
13 17 7 11 13 

13 

Elenore Thompson435
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 8.900 8.6008.725 35.000
17 15 14T 14T 14 

14 

Allie Murray449
Titans

9.125 8.975 8.1008.675 34.875
11 14 16 17 15 

15 

Sarah Galvan429
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 9.050 8.5508.350 34.850
15T 13 18 16 16 

16 

Summer Greer437
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 8.875 7.9009.100 34.775
15T 16 9T 18 17 

17 

Jillian Clark427
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.325 8.6008.375 33.650
18 18 17 14T 18 

18 
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Women / XB / JR D
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elaina Shao468
Peninsula

9.575 9.450 9.5259.700 38.250
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Belen Baca412
Classic

9.075 9.900 9.5009.725 38.200
8T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Sofia LaBonte405
Accel

9.425 9.600 9.2759.400 37.700
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Ginger O'Grady455
Twisters

9.400 8.975 9.1259.050 36.550
4 6T 9 4T 4 

4 

Madelyn Rees407
American 

9.250 8.825 9.0009.425 36.500
5 11T 3 8 5 

5 

Riley Veenstra426
Golden Bear

9.150 8.975 8.8009.300 36.225
6 6T 5 12 6 

6 

Ivana Yu409
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.850 9.0509.225 36.175
10T 10 7 7 7 

7 

Denae Roe434
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.250 8.5759.200 36.050
12 4 8 13 8 

8 

Marlowe Coffey406
American 

9.500 8.750 9.1258.650 36.025
2 13 12 4T 9 

9 

Alyssa Alarcon415
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.825 9.1009.000 35.975
10T 11T 10 6 10 

10 

Lily Papazian402
Accel

8.725 9.100 8.8509.275 35.950
13 5 6 10T 11 

11 

Jasmine Aumiller464
West Valley

9.125 8.925 8.8508.925 35.825
7 8 11 10T 12 

12 

Nicole Garner472
Central Coast

9.075 8.875 8.5008.200 34.650
8T 9 14 14 13 

13 

Addison Boyle438
Impact

8.675 8.000 8.9008.575 34.150
14 14 13 9 14 

14 
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